Administration/Faculty/Staff E-mail Addresses

Administration:

W R Tucker
Tim West

2012-2013

w.r.t@esc9.net
tim.west@esc9.net

Junior High/High School Faculty

Curt Simmons
Lori Gray

Jamie Parsons
Stacey Ward
Elizabeth Johnson
Lauren Bristow
Dennis McBroom
Jesse Kincy
Tiffany Clay

Elementary School Faculty
Jeannie Carpenter

Krista Little

Shari Hilton

Jeff Priddy

Neva Cozart

Kristi Cook

Support Staff:

Becky Pepper
Charlott Harris
Carol Luton

Paraprofessional Staff:

Mary Thompson
Kim Johnston
Scott Penick
Dusty Smith
Betty Glass

curtis.simmons@esc9.net
lori.gray@esc9.net
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jeffery.priddy@esc9.net

neva.cozart@esc9.net
Kristi.cook@esc9.net

NA
NA
carol.luton@esc9.net

mary.thompson@esc9.net

kim.johnston@esc9.net

scott.penick@esc9.net

dusty.smith@esc9.net

betty.glass@esc9.net
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Auxiliary Staff:

Sue Lemons
Cathy Harris
Marla Roof
Angie Camacho
Earl Weller
Winton Woods

sue.lemons@esc9.net

cathy.harris@esc9.net

marla.roof@esc9.net

angelica.camacho@esc9.net

NA
NA
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